
Small Groups - Spring 2014
Updated: January 27, 2014

Host / Leader Meeting Locale Day Time
Type of 

Group
Notes Status E-mail Curriculum / Study

Berkline, Jake FBC Bryan 235 Sunday 5 pm Open jake.berkline@yahoo.com
The Bible

by Bob Hostetler

Branan, Lynn & Barbara

Anderson, Lavon & Melba
Rotate homes Sunday 5 pm

Senior 

Adults 

Mixed

FULL
lbranan@suddenlink.net

bigolagg@suddenlink.net

Burns, Carron FBC Bryan  138 Sunday 5 pm
Older 

Adults
clrburns@suddenlink.net

The Gospel of Luke: From the 

Outside In by David Morlan

Fehlis, Chester & Jan FBC Bryan  234 Sunday 5 pm open cfehlis@suddenlink.net

The Gospel of Luke: From the 

Outside In 

by David Morlan

Gusewelle, David FBC Bryan 231 Sunday 5 pm Open david@fbcbryan.org Financial Peace University 

Henry, James Bryan Sunday 6 pm Open Starts Jan 19 FULL james_henry1@yahoo.com

The Gospel of Luke:  From 

the Outside In 

by David Morlan

Lair, Pete & Phyllis FBC Bryan  233 Sunday 5 pm
Couples/

Open
FULL plairs@suddenlink.net

The Foundations

by Kem Ham

Moore, Bill & Trish Bryan Sunday 6 pm
Couples/

Open
FULL tmoore123@yahoo.com

Hanson, Gretchen FBC Bryan 138 Sunday 6 pm Open slohgloh@yahoo.com
Young Women's Devotional 

Guide 

Schulz, Shirley

Dorman, Bill
FBC Bryan 236B Sunday 5 pm Open

shirleyschulz1@verizon.net

bdorman41@gmail.com

Cultivating a Relationship with 

the Holy Spirit

Welch, Ken & Melanie College Station Sunday 7:30 pm Co-Ed twelch@swmail.sw.org

Comparing Baptist 

Distinctions with other World 

Religions

Hill, Joseph College Station Monday 6 pm

Young 

Couples 

with kids

FULL josephdanielhill@gmail.com

Buenger, Blaine & Michelle College Station Monday 7 pm Open bbuenger@rrc-inc.com
The Gospel of Luke: From the 

Outside In by David Morlan

Hannah, Richard Crestview - Bryan Monday 7 pm Open captrah1124@yahoo.com The Invisible War 

Lai, Melvin & Karen FBC Bryan 137 Tuesday 6:30 pm Open Starts Jan 14 klai1947@aol.com Grief Share Support

Lancaster, Robert FBC Bryan 137 Tuesday 1:30 pm Open rlan@suddenlink.net Group choice 

Finch, Ray Rotate homes Tuesday 5:30 pm Open raynancyfinch@verizon.net

Owen, Mike College Station Tuesday 6:30 pm Men
mike_marblecraft@suddenlinkmai

l.com
Discipleship studies

Moore, Jim & Nancy Rotate homes Tuesday 6:30 pm Adults
Tuesday

(every other)
FULL

jjmoore@suddenlink.net ; 

nancycmoore@suddenlink.net

Phillipians

by Matt Chandler

Wilkinson, Gwen Bryan Tuesday 7 pm Women ghwilkinson@suddenlink.net

A Woman's Heart: God's 

Dwelling Place

by Beth Moore

Williams, Henry & Ruth Rotate homes Tuesday 6 pm
Senior 

Couples
FULL hlwrww@suddenlink.net

Understanding the Endtime by 

Irvin Baxter 

Brady, Renee & Jonathan Bryan Tuesday 7:30 pm Open renee@fbcbryan.org

"Multiply" - Matt. 28 study 

(discipleship) 

by Francis Chan 

Piatt, Hugh Rudder High School Wednesday 6 am Men C Bryan hpiatt@bryanisd.org
Finishing Isaiah then starting 

another book study 

Adams, Bill & Kathy Rotate homes Wednesday 7 pm

Young 

Couples 

with kids

Wednesday

2nd & 4th
FULL kathyadams52@gmail.com

Here & Now, There & Then by 

Beth Moore 

Anz, Nathan FBC Bryan 234 Wednesday 6 pm

Young 

Couples 

with kids

nanz06@gmail.com

Smith, John-Travis FBC Bryan 230 Wednesday 7:30 pm

University

/Young 

Adult

john-travis@fbcbryan.org Book of the Bible 

West, Gaines & Susan Rotate places Wednesday 7:30 pm Co-Ed gaines.west@westwebblaw.com Phillipians

Barrett, Justin & Stephanie Bryan Thursday 6:30 pm

Young 

Couples 

with kids

stephrose331@gmail.com TBD 

McFalls, Harvey & Mary 

Alice
FBC Bryan 137 Thursday 6 pm Open

Thursday

2nd & 4th
hmcfalls@suddenlink.net Genesis  Acts

Morrison, Jean

Sasser, Genene
FBC Bryan  234 Thursday 9:45 am

Women

Circle of 

Friends

FULL
gamor@suddenlink.net

genenesasser1@gmail.com

Joy of Living: Phillipians & 

Colossians

Prince, Annette FBC Bryan  136 Thursday 9:30 am

Women

Women 

of Joy

akpcfo@gmail.com Sacred Hearts

Ralston, Doug & Linda College Station Thursday 6:30 pm Open drals7442@gmail.com
Gospel of Mark or Gospel of 

John

Sasser, Jimmy FBC Bryan  137 Thursday Noon Men jimmysasser1@gmail.com

Barrett, Russell
Denny's (University 

& Texas Ave)
Friday 6:30 am Men rbarretts@suddenlink.net

Finding God's Will

by Gregg Matte

Little, Sandy Bryan Saturday 9 am Ladies sandy@grandmommy.com
A Woman God Can Use

by Pamela Hoover Heim
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